
Etna Mill C
reek

5 4 3 2 1 6
5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1

8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 9 108 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12

17 16 15

14

13 18 17 16
15

14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16
15

14 13

20 21 22 23 24 19
20

21 22 23

24 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24

29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 30
29

28 27 26 25

32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 36 3135 32 33 34 35
36

31 32 33 34 35 36

5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1
6

5 4 3
2 1

8 9 10 11 12 7 8
9

10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12

17 16 15 14 13 18 17
16

15 14 13 18
17 16 15 14 13

18 17 16
15

14 13

20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 24
22 23 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24

29 28 27 26 25 30 29 2528 27 26 30 29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25

32 33 34 35 36 31 32 3633 34 35 31 32 33
34

35
36 31 32 33 34 35 36

5 4 3 2 1 6 5 14 3 62 5 4 3 2
1 6 5 4 3 2 1

8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11

12 7 8 9

10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12

17 16
15

14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13

20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22
24

1923 20 21 22 23
24 19 20 21 22 23 24

29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 30 2927 26 25 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25

E t n a

Fort Jones

Greenview

Island

Wallow

Island
Fire

3

122°50'W

122°50'W

122°51'W

122°51'W

122°52'W

122°52'W

122°53'W

122°53'W

122°54'W

122°54'W

122°55'W

122°55'W

122°56'W

122°56'W

122°57'W

122°57'W

122°58'W

122°58'W

122°59'W

122°59'W

123°0'W

123°0'W

123°1'W

123°1'W

123°2'W

123°2'W

123°3'W

123°3'W

123°4'W

123°4'W

123°5'W

123°5'W

123°6'W

123°6'W

123°7'W

123°7'W

123°8'W

123°8'W

123°9'W

123°9'W

123°10'W

123°10'W

123°11'W

123°11'W

123°12'W

123°12'W

123°13'W

123°13'W

123°14'W

123°14'W

123°15'W

123°15'W
41

°3
6'N

41
°3

6'N

41
°3

5'N

41
°3

5'N

41
°3

4'N

41
°3

4'N

41
°3

3'N

41
°3

3'N

41
°3

2'N

41
°3

2'N

41
°3

1'N

41
°3

1'N

41
°3

0'N

41
°3

0'N

41
°2

9'N

41
°2

9'N

41
°2

8'N

41
°2

8'N

41
°2

7'N

41
°2

7'N

41
°2

6'N

41
°2

6'N

41
°2

5'N

41
°2

5'N

41
°2

4'N

41
°2

4'N

41
°2

3'N

41
°2

3'N

0 0.5 1
Miles¯

() Division

][ Branch

Michigan California /
Timber Products

Ecotrust (Formerly
Timbervest)

Pacific Crest Trail (PCT)

Access Trails

Trail

Avoidance Area

ç ç! ! ! Watershed Divide

ÑÓ Camp

! Drop Point

ÑÔ§ Helibase

â Helispot

Úð Incident Command Post

ÑÕ Repeater

?> Retardant/Mud Pit

Ï

é Sling Site

ÑØ Water Source

ÑèØ Restricted Water Source

!( Other

Roads

óóóóó Completed Dozer Line

Completed Line

2 2I I I Hand Line

2 2y y y Road as Completed Line

Planned Fire Line

D D! ! ! Proposed Dozer Line

Containment Line

Fire Perimeter

2 2I I I Previous Hand Line

D D! ! ! Previous Dozer Line

Improved Road

! ! ! ! ! Contingency Line

Island Fire Perimeter
August 28 0306

Salmon August Complex
Klamath National Forest
September 2 2017 DAY
Wallow Fire Branch I & II

Operations Map


